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& TYPE A - GROUND Y

Apartment 1
¢ Gross Area 120 m? ¢

1. Entrance 2.00x 3.80m
2. Living Room 420 x 3.80 m
3. Lobby 1.70 ¥ 1.70 m
4. Kitchen 3.70x 2.80 m
5. Bathroom 2.20x 3.70 m
6. Bedroom 440 x 3.80 m
7. Master Bedroom 420x4.45 m
8. Dressing Room 2.00 x 2.00 m

9. Master Bathroom 2.20x2.00 m
10. Garden Access 1.80 x4.00 m



(TYPE A - GROUND

Ei ce

Apartment 2

- | F - = =
¢ Gross Area 160 m? ¢ @ | ‘ | — - r
1. Entrance 1.60 x 3.70 m ' 1 1K
2. Living Room 3.70x 3.70 m
3. Dining Room 3.70x2.70 m
4. Kitchen 3.20x 2.60 m
5. Toilet 1.60 x 2.70 m
6. Bathroom 270x 245 m
7. Corridor 1 1.50:% 2.90'm
8. Corridor 2 1.50x4.10 m

9. Master Bedroom 420x3.90m
10. Master Bathroom 1.55x2.70 m

11. Bedroom 1 420x4.10 m
12. Bedroom 2 4.10 x 4.00 m
13. Terrace 1.30%x 1.70 m

14. Garden Access 1.80 x4.50 m



¥ TYPE A - GROUND
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Apartment 3
¢ Gross Area 160 m? ¢

1. Entrance 1.60x 3.70 m
2. Living Room 3.70x 3.70 m
3. Dining Room 3.70x 2.70 m
4. Kitchen 3.20x2.60m
5. Toilet 1.60 x 2.70 m
6. Bathroom 270x 245 m
7. Corridor 1 1.50 x 290 m
8. Corridor 2 1.50 x4.10 m
9. Master Bedroom 420x3.90m
10. Master Bathroom 1.55x2.70 m
11. Bedroom 1 420x4.10 m
12. Bedroom 2 410 x4.00 m
13. Terrace 1.30x 1.70 m
14. Garden Access 1.80 x 4.50 m



{ TYPE A - GROUND '
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Entrance

Apartment 4
¢ Gross Area 175 m? ¢

15. Garden Access

1.80 x 4.00 m

1. Entrance 2.20x4.85m
2. Lavoratory 3.00x 145 m
3. Toilet 1.80 x 2.70 m
4. Kitchen 3.20x 3.00 m
5. Reception 3.00 x 4.00 m
6. Living Room 4.00 x4.00 m
7. Dining Room 3.00 x 2.80 m
8. Corridor 1.65 x2.80 m
9. Bathroom 2.35x3.80m
10. Master Bedroom 4.20x445 m
11. Dressing Room 200x200m e
12. Master Bathroom 2.20 x 2.00 m
13. Bedroom 1 3.80 x4.40 m
14. Bedroom 2 3.80 x 3.80 m



W TYPE A - TYPICAL

Apartment 1

®
@
D
R
@ o
A
]

|

N 9 L ¢ Gross Area 190 m? ¢
’ ' L q 1. Entrance 2.00 x 3.20 m
im @ 4 | @ N D O 2. Reception 4.00 x 3.00 m
S . () | I - < 3. Living Room 4.00 x 4.10 m
(] B N 7 mimnimiil T 4. Dining Room 340 x3.20m
H%EP:%%[H s B — 5. Lavoratory 1.45 x 3.00 m
=== : S— P 6. Kitchen 3.20x 3.00 m
%T ] | ‘g -:?' @ l VA ] 7. Toilet 2.65x 1.80 m
L H ‘—‘ \\; > ¢ 8. Bathroom 3.75 x2.30.m
= i L | = 9. Master Bedroom  4.20 x 445 m
— — H ?O - - s 'L 7 !_! 10. Dressing Room  2.00x2.10 m
77777 BE 11. Master Bathroom 2.10 x 2.00 m
12. Corridor 2.80x 1.70 m
@ 13. Bedroom 1 540 x 3.80 m
14. Bedroom 2 4.50x 3.80m

15. Terrace 3.85x2.00 m
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Apartment 2

¢ Gross Area 155 m? ¢

. Entrance

. Living Room
. Dining Room
. Kitchen

Toilet

. Bathroom
. Corridor 1

Corridor 2

Master Bedroom
10. Master Bathroom

11. Bedroom 1
12. Bedroom 2
13. Terrace 1
14. Terrace 2

200 .3.70'm
3.75x4.00 m
3.50x3.00m
3.20:x 2.60'm
1.60:% 2.70 i
2.70x2.45 m
1.50 x 2.90 m
1.50x4.10 m
420 x 3.90 m

1.55%x2.70m
420x4.10m

410 x4.00 m
280 x1.60m
1.60 x 1.30 m

{ TYPE A - TYPICAL™S




M TYPE A - TYPICAL \

. Entrance

. Living Room

. Dining Room

. Kitchen

. Toilet

. Bathroom

. Corridor 1

. Corridor 2

' T} . Master Bedroom

10. Master Bathroom

l 11. Bedroom 1

12. Bedroom 2
13. Terrace 1
14. Terrace 2
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Apartment 3

¢ Gross Area 155 m? ¢

2.00 x 3.70 m
3.75x4.00 m
3.50 x 3.00 m
320x2.60m
1.60 x2.70 m
2.70x 245 m
1.50 x 2.90 m
1.50x4.10 m
420 x3.90m

1.55x 2.70 m
420x4.10 m

410 x4.00 m
2.80 x 1.60 m
1.60 x 1.30 m



{_TYPE A - TYPICALS

v uile @

Apartment 4 \ o) ‘ N | :
¢ Gross Area 190 m? ¢ b 1l | — _—4‘
1. Entrance 2.00x4.85 m & e ; @ — [
2. Reception 4.00x3.00 m ) . )| . 7| e ,"":'l ) 1 =
3. Living Room 4.00 x 4.10 m S A AN N O = T 4
4. Dining Room 340x3.20m s ===l
5. Lavoratory 1.45 x 3.00 m D L\ } L A uvln.] Al | ]F/E;;ﬂ%ﬂ _
6. Kitchen 3.20x 3.00 m v @3 P ] | =
7. Toilet 2.65 x 1.80 m 5 ¢ <J —IJl } \Q ‘.
8. Bathroom 3.75x2.30m _ ] | J.Q
9. Master Bedroom  4.20x4.45m ;;L k> } L B r) . % _-l \ ) ﬂ:f
10. Dressing Room  2.00x 2.10 m AV ), ——
11. Master Bathroom 2.10 x 2.00 m !
12. Corridor 2.80x1.70 m a3
13. Bedroom 1 540 x 3.80 m
14. Bedroom 2 4.50 x 3.80 m

15. Terrace 3.85x2.00 m



(TYPE B - GROUND /%
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Apartment 1 as

¢ Gross Area 125 m? ¢ N

[S] . | g 7
1. Entrance 140 x 2.70 m @ = @ ® :, 7) .

2. Dining Room 3.00 x 4.00 m =5 | ) _ _
3. Living Room 4.00x4.10 m e |® ] F'——I | ] T
4. Corridor 540 x 1.40 m ‘ ’ [ —

5. Toilet 140 x 2.70 m . e ,

6. Kitchen 270%x3.10 m q - [;' | @ 7

7. Bedroom 3.80x4.10 m L — L | —~ 1| ‘ff

8. Master Bedroom  3.90 x 3.80 m —r—— [ i

9. Bathroom 270x1.85m A . - e

10. Terrace 1.70x 1.30 m
11. Garden Access 2.20x4.00 m

(=)



M TYPE B - GROUND

Apartment 2

¢ Gross Area 170 m? ¢
1. Entrance 1. 8523.15 m
2. Lavoratory 1.40 x 3.00 m
3. Kitchen 3.50 x 3.00 m
4. Toilet 1.80 x 290 m
5. Dining Room 2.40 x 5.00 m
6. Living Room 4.50 x4.00 m
7. Corridor 1.60 x 2.80 m
8. Bathroom 2.30%3.90 m
9. Master Bedroom  4.20x4.50 m
10. Dressing Room 2.00 x 2.00 m

11. Master Bathroom 2.30x2.00 m

12. Bedroom 1
13. Bedroom 2

14. Garden Access

440 x 3.80 m
440 x3.80m
2.00 x 4.00 m
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Apartment 3

Gross Area 175 m? ¢

. Entrance
. Lavoratory
. Kitchen

Toilet

. Dining Room
. Living Room
. Corridor

Bathroom

12. Bedroom 1
13. Bedroom 2

14. Garden Access

. Master Bedroom
10. Dressing Room
11. Master Bathroom

2.20x4.90 m
1.40 x 3.00 m
3.50x3.00 m
1.80x2.90 m
240 x 5.00 m
450x4.00 m
1.60 x 2.80 m
230x.3.90 m
420x4.50 m
2.00 x 2.00 m
2.30x2.00m
440 x 3.80m
440 x 3.80m
2.00 x4.00 m

(TYPE B - GROUND &




W TYPE B - GROUND

Wa _ Apartment 4

A —— B - ¢ Gross Area 155 m?2 ¢

[ (] _@_ = , 1. Entrance 200x4.70 m
s 2. Living Room 4.70 x 3.00 m

7 ' 3. Dining Room 1.90 x 4.70 m
‘: 4. Kitchen 3.20 x 2.60 m

5. Toilet 2.70 x 1.60 m

ge @ 6. Bathroom 2:5035¢2.70 mi

| ge® | 7. Corridor 1 1.50x4.10 m

= = 8. Corridor 2 2.80x 1.45 m

! 9 Bedroom 1 4.00x4.10 m

@ 10. Bedroom 2 4.20x4.10 m

— 11. Master Bedroom 4.20x3.90m
12. Master Bathroom 1.55x2.70 m

13. Terrace 1.60x 145 m
14. Garden Access 1.70 x4.50 m



OO ~NOUAWNa

Apartment 1

¢ Gross Area 155 m? ¢

. Entrance

. Living Room
. Dining Room
. Kitchen

Toilet

. Bathroom
. Corridor 1
. Corridor 2
Master Bedroom

10. Master Bathroom

11. Bedroom 1
12. Bedroom 2
13. Terrace 1
14. Terrace 2

2.00:%.3.70:m
3.75x4.00 m
350x3.00m
3.20x2.60 m
1.60:%2.70 m
2.70x2.45 m
1.50x2.90 m
1.50x4.10 m
420 x 3.90 m

155 2.70:m
420 x4.10 m

410 x4.00 m
2.80 x 1.60 m
1.60 x 1.30 m

(_TYPE B - TYPICAL '™




[ YPE B - TYPICAL \\

————— |
72 — \
= Sy - -
— L | '
T | : ~
" ® | % 5 q Apartment 2
l?‘l ‘[/ 1 LS - 2
py ) — | 3 ’ ) (] ¢ Gross Area 190 m? ¢
s | ’ #/Ii %'ii'!l‘ll'l [ A W
= —— W 1. Entrance 2.00 x 3.20 m
> i B C] ) ,’/ B _" fHA 2. Reception 4.00 x 3.00 m
£ = L} : * 3. Living Room 400x4.10 m
— @) ' ™ . 4. Dining Room 3.40 x 3.20 m
{ | % @‘ 5. Lavoratory 145 x 3.00 m
— ' | ‘ ﬂ/ — 6. Kitchen 3.20x 3.00 m
#, ] | L] ‘ © ‘ 7. Toilet 2.65x1.80 m
| |
‘ @ | @ I @ Sle <,< L L 8. Bathroom 3.75x230m
ey . | G ‘ I B 9. Master Bedroom 420x445 m
N =m | @ Res) o : 10. Dressing Room  2.00x 2.10 m
; |l ] = (: — 11. Master Bathroom 2.10 x 2.00 m
@ (= o 12. Corridor 2.80x 1.70 m
{ = 13. Bedroom 1 540 x 3.80 m
14. Bedroom 2 450 x 3.80 m

15. Terrace 3.85x2.00m



Apartment 3
¢ Gross Area 190 m? ¢

1. Entrance
2. Reception

3. Living Room
4. Dining Room

5. Lavoratory
6. Kitchen

7. Toilet

8. Bathroom

9. Master Bedroom
10. Dressing Room
11. Master Bathroom

12. Corridor
13. Bedroom 1
14. Bedroom 2
15. Terrace

2.00x4.85m
400 x 3.00 m

400x4.10 m
340 x3.20m
1.45 x 3.00 m
3.20x 3.00 m
2.65x1.80m
A3.75x2.30m
420x4.45 m
2.00x 2.10 m
2.10x 2.00 m
280 x 1.70 m
540x3.80m
450 x3.80m
3.85x2.00m

{_TYPE B - TYPICAL '™




W[ YPE B - TYPICAL \\

OO NOUVAWN

Apartment 4

¢ Gross Area 155 m? ¢

. Entrance

. Living Room
. Dining Room
. Kitchen

Toilet

. Bathroom
. Corridor 1
. Corridor 2
Master Bedroom

10. Master Bathroom

11. Bedroom 1
12. Bedroom 2
13, Terrace 1
14. Terrace 2

2.00x 3.70m
3.75 x4.00 m
3.50 x 3.00 m
3.20x 2.60 m
1.60 x 2.70 m
2.70x 245 m
1.50 x2.90 m
1.50x4.10 m
420x3.90m

1.55x2.70 m
420x4.10 m

410 x4.00 m
2.80x1.60m
1.60 x 1.30 m



M [YPE C - GROUND\

Apartment 1

¢ Gross Area 60 m? ¢

1. Entrance 155 %260 m
2. Living Room 3.80x3.20 m
3. Kitchenette 3.80x220m
4. Bathroom 2.20x2.60m

5. Master Bedroom 3.80 x4.00 m




Apartment 2

¢ Gross Area

1. Entrance

2. Dining Room

3. Living Room

4. Bedroom 1

5. Bedroom 2

6. Master Bedroom
7. Dressing Room
8. Master Bathroom
9. Kitchen

10. Bathroom

11. Corridor

12. Toilet

13. Garden Access
14. Terrace

140 m? ¢

140 x 240 m
380x245m
3.80x3.20m
3.80 x4.00 m
3.80x4.00 m
3.80x3.70 m
2.00x1.70m
200x1.70.m
2.35x340m
2.35x2.20m
1.35x%x 570 m
220x 140 m
3.55x1.90 m
2.50x 1.80 m

{ TYPE C - GROUND ™™




& TYPE C - GROUND

Apartment 3

¢ Gross Area 140 m? ¢

1. Entrance

2. Dining Room

3. Living Room

4. Bedroom 1

5. Bedroom 2

6. Master Bedroom
7. Dressing Room
8. Master Bathroom
9. Kitchen

10. Bathroom

11. Corridor

12. Toilet

13. Garden Access
14. Terrace

140 x 240 m
3.80x245 m
3.80x3.20m
3.80x4.00 m
3.80 x4.00 m
3.80x3.70 m
2.00:1.70 m
200x 1.70 m
2.35x340m
2.35x2.20m
1.35:% 5.70.m
2.20x 140 m
3.55x1.90 m
2.50 x1.80:m



Apartment 4

¢ Gross Area

. Entrance

. Dining Room

. Living Room

. Bedroom

Master Bedroom
. Dresing Room
Master Bathroom
Bathroom

. Kitchen

10. Corridor

©OCONOUN bdbwN =

100 m? ¢

1.85x 1.20 m
3.80x3.20 m
3.80x3.85m
3.80x4.00 m
3.80x3.70 m

200x 1.70 m
2.00x1.70 m

240 x 2.00 m
2.70 x 240 m
1.35 x2.80 m

{TYPE C - GROUND '™




@ TYPE C - TYPICAL

s ?_1? - e
_ 2 e
|
S‘i:ﬁj? i i, | \’ i
g, - —m - +—(9)- cul Apartment 1
= -1l = [@ L ¢ Gross Area 105 m2 ¢
| = l— 1. Entrance 1.85x 1.20 m
== R 2. Dining Room 3.80x3.20m
@ _L!'n, 3. Living Room 3.80x3.85m
DX

| ' 4. Bedroom 3.80x4.10 m
— | 5. Master Bedroom  3.80x3.70 m

)
|

= [ @E# - l | | 6. Dressing Room 200x 1.70 m
s —@—' = — 7. Master Bathroom  2.00x 1.70 m
L o 8. Bathroom 240 x 2.00 m
l 1 L (1 9. Kitchen 2.70 x 240 m
T e ' 10. Corridor 1.35 x2.80 m

11. Terrace 1.60 x 1.90 m



Apartment 2

¢ Gross Area 145 m? ¢

. Entrance

Dining Room
Living Room
Bedroom 1
Bedroom 2
Master Bedroom
7. Dressing Room

8. Master Bathroom
9. Kitchen

10. Bathroom

11. Corridor

12. Terrace

13. Toilet

14. Terrace

o U AW N

140 x 240 m
3.80x245m
3.80x3.20m
3.80x4.00 m
3.80x4.00 m

3.80x3.70 m
200x1.70 m

2.00x 1.70 m
2.35% 340 m
2.35%2.20m
1.35x5.70 m
3.60x 1.80 m
2.20x 1.40'm
2.50x 1.80 m

{ TYPE C - TYPICAL '™




W TYPE C - TYPICAL |

— e

T R T

3 - . — 2 |
o nmer S e
jun TR T — T Apartment 3

3 'mb' | @”: @L‘rf @ | 7] B ¢ Gross Area 145 m? ¢

Eit . 11} ]‘; & -
= o ; _ ' e —— ’ 1. Entrance 1.40x 240 m
i Lo - | | 2. Dining Room 3.80 x 2.45 m
| i | | | | 3. Living Room 3.80x3.20m
| go = @ ] @Q_ 4. Bedroom 1 3.80x4.00 m
e | ] = @ CE_' 4 L—J 5. Bedroom 2 3.80x4.00 m
p @ oS = ’ I I @l— 6. Master Bedroom 3.80x 3.70 m
- ! 7. Dressing Room 200x1.70 m
I | 8. Master Bathroom 2.00x 1.70 m
9. Kitchen 2.35x340 m
10. Bathroom 235 x2.20m
11. Corridor 1.35 570 m
12. Terrace 3.60x 1.80 m
13. Toilet 220x 140 m
14. Terrace 2.50x 1.80 m



Apartment 4

¢ Gross Area 105 m? ¢

1. Entrance

2. Dining Room
3. Living Room

4. Bedroom

5. Master Bedroom
6. Dressing Room
7. Master Bathroom

8. Bathroom
9. Kitchen
10. Corridor
11. Terrace

1.85x1.20m
3.80x3.20m
3.80x3.85m
3.80x4.10 m
3.80x3.70 m
200x 1.70 m
2.00 x 1.70 m
240 x 2.00 m
2.70x 240 m
135 3:2.80:m
1.60 x 1.90 m

{ TYPE C - TYPICAL '™
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